
Date 

08/01/19 

8/1-8/5 

08/06/19 

08/07/19 

08/22/19 

08/22/19 

08/24/19 

08/26/20 

08/28/19 

08/29/19 

09/02/19 

09/05/19 

09/14/19 

09/17/19 

09/20/19 

09/21/19 

09/23/19 

10/02/19 

10/02/19 

10/04/19 

10/04/19 

10/05/19 

I 0/7-10/12 

10/14/19 

10/16/19 

11/02/19 

11/03/19 

11/05/19 

11/13/19 

11/14/19 

11/15/19 

11/27-11/29 

12/02/19 

12/07/19 

12/14/19 

12/20/19 

12/20/19 

Columbus North High School 

2019-2020 

Event 

Freshman Orientation 9:00-11 :00 AM 

Schedule & locker pick up 

First Day for Teachers 

First Day for Students 

Senior Parents - Counselors available for questions 

Open House 6:30 PM 

SAT Testing at North 

YLBC Interviews 

Freshman Class Meeting-4th period Auditorium 

State University Day 

Labor Day-no school 

Class Ring Order 

ACT Testing at North 

College Fair at East 11-2 (bus transportation provided) 

Homecoming 

YLBC Day at the Commons 

College Go Week 

F AFSA Mtg Cafeteria 6;00 PM 

ASV AB 8:00 a.m. Auditorium 

Isl Qtr ends 

Last day to Purchase Yearbooks for $55 (will increase to $70) 

SAT Testing at North 

Fall Break-no school 

Classes Resume 

PSAT- Periods 1-5 JUNIORS 

SAT Testing at North 

College Goal Sunday -
Columbus Learning Center 2:00-4:00 PM 

Senior Class Meeting 4th Period 

Senior Order Day 

Academic Awards (Letters/Chevron)-8th period 

AP Registration Deadline (testing is in May 4-15) 

Thanksgiving Break 

Classes Resume 

SAT Testing at North 

ACT Testing at North 

End of 2nd Qtr & I st Semester 

Class Ring Delivery 

**Dates subject to change** 
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Date Event 

12/20/19 Can Drive 2019 

12/20-1/5 Christmas Break 

01/03/20 Teacher Day 

01/06/20 Classes Resume-3rd Qtr begins 

01/20/20 Martin Luther King Day-No classes 

01/22/20 Junior Scheduling Mtg 3rd pd Auditorium 

01/25/20 Winter Formal 

01/29/20 Incoming Freshman Mtg Auditorium 6:30 PM 

02/27/20 ASV AB 8:00 a.m. Auditorium 

03/06/20 End of 3rd Qtr 

03/14/20 SAT Testing at North 

02/05/20 Sophmore Scheduling Mtg 3rd pd Auditorium 

02/19/20 Freshman Scheduling Mtg 3rd pd Auditorium 

3/9-3/13 Spring Break I st week (Snow Make-up days) 

3/16-3/20 Spring Break 

03/23/20 Classes Resume 

03/23/20 4th Qtr Begins 

03/24/20 ACT North I I th grade Periods 1-5 

04/07/20 Senior Project Fair 

04/10/20 Good Friday-No classes 

04/23/20 Junior Parent Night Mtg Cafeteria 6:00 PM 

04/28/20 Senior Materials Delivery 

05/02/20 Prom 

5/4-5/15 AP Testing Dates (registration ended 11-15-19) 

05/06/20 1/2 Day-Senior Projects 

05/07/20 1/2 Day-Senior Projects 

05/20/20 A ward Program--I :00 Auditorium 

05/25/20 Memorial Day-no classes 

05/26/20 Graduation Practice 9:00 a.m. 

05/28/20 End of 4th Qtr & 2nd Semester 

05/28/20 Last Day of School for Students 

05/29/20 Last Day for Teachers 

05/30/20 Commencement 10:00 AM 


