

Columbus North High School 2019-2020



Date	Event
08/01/19	Freshman Orientation 9:00-11:00 AM
8/1-8/5	Schedule & locker pick up
08/06/19	First Day for Teachers
08/07/19	First Day for Students
08/22/19	Senior Parents - Counselors available for questions
08/22/19	Open House 6:30 PM
08/24/19	SAT Testing at North
08/26/20	YLBC Interviews
08/28/19	Freshman Class Meeting-4th period Auditorium
08/29/19	State University Day
09/02/19	Labor Day-no school
09/05/19	Class Ring Order
09/14/19	ACT Testing at North
09/17/19	College Fair at East 11-2 (bus transportation provided)
09/20/19	Homecoming
09/21/19	YLBC Day at the Commons
09/23/19	College Go Week
10/02/19	FAFSA Mtg Cafeteria 6;00 PM
10/02/19	ASVAB 8:00 a.m. Auditorium
10/04/19	1st Qtr ends
10/04/19	Last day to Purchase Yearbooks for \$55 (will increase to \$70)
10/05/19	SAT Testing at North
10/7-10/12	Fall Break-no school
10/14/19	Classes Resume
10/16/19	PSAT- Periods 1-5 JUNIORS
11/02/19	SAT Testing at North
11/03/19	College Goal Sunday -
	Columbus Learning Center 2:00-4:00 PM
11/05/19	Senior Class Meeting 4th Period
11/13/19	Senior Order Day
11/14/19	Academic Awards (Letters/Chevron)-8th period
11/15/19	AP Registration Deadline (testing is in May 4-15)
11/27-11/29	Thanksgiving Break
12/02/19	Classes Resume
12/07/19	SAT Testing at North
12/14/19	ACT Testing at North
12/20/19	End of 2nd Qtr & 1st Semester
12/20/19	Class Ring Delivery

Date	Event
12/20/19	Can Drive 2019
12/20-1/5	Christmas Break
01/03/20	Teacher Day
01/06/20	Classes Resume-3rd Qtr begins
01/20/20	Martin Luther King Day-No classes
01/22/20	Junior Scheduling Mtg 3rd pd Auditorium
01/25/20	Winter Formal
01/29/20	Incoming Freshman Mtg Auditorium 6:30 PM
02/27/20	ASVAB 8:00 a.m. Auditorium
03/06/20	End of 3rd Qtr
03/14/20	SAT Testing at North
02/05/20	Sophmore Scheduling Mtg 3rd pd Auditorium
02/19/20	Freshman Scheduling Mtg 3rd pd Auditorium
3/9-3/13	Spring Break 1st week (Snow Make-up days)
3/16-3/20	Spring Break
03/23/20	Classes Resume
03/23/20	4th Qtr Begins
03/24/20	ACT North 11th grade Periods 1-5
04/07/20	Senior Project Fair
04/10/20	Good Friday-No classes
04/23/20	Junior Parent Night Mtg Cafeteria 6:00 PM
04/28/20	Senior Materials Delivery
05/02/20	Prom
5/4-5/15	AP Testing Dates (registration ended 11-15-19)
05/06/20	1/2 Day-Senior Projects
05/07/20	1/2 Day-Senior Projects
05/20/20	Award Program1:00 Auditorium
05/25/20	Memorial Day-no classes
05/26/20	Graduation Practice 9:00 a.m.
05/28/20	End of 4th Qtr & 2nd Semester
05/28/20	Last Day of School for Students
05/29/20	Last Day for Teachers
05/30/20	Commencement 10:00 AM